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3M Masking and Specialty Products
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Can be Certified 
to Specification Comments

Based on ASTM Test Method: D-3652 D-3330 D-3759 D-3759

101+ Tan Rubber Crepe Paper
5.1 

(0.13)
34 
(37)

22 
(385)

9
150 
(66)

30 — Indoor use. Light-duty applications.

201+ Tan
Solvent-Free 

Rubber
Crepe Paper

4.4 
(0.11)

25 
(27)

19 
(333)

8
200 
(93)

30 —
General indoor use. Light-to-medium duty. 
Clean removal.

301+ Yellow
Solvent-Free 

Rubber
Crepe Paper

6.3 
(0.16)

30 
(33)

22 
(385)

12
225 
(107)

30 —
Good conformability to irregular surfaces. 
Good paint lines.

401+ Green
Solvent-Free 

Rubber
Crepe Paper

6.7 
(0.17)

36 
(39)

25 
(438)

10
250 
(121)

30 —
Highly conformable to many surfaces. 
Superior adhesion to metal, rubber, glass 
and plastic. Great paint lines.

501+ Tan
High 

Temperature 
Rubber

Crepe Paper 
Treated with a 
Heat Resistant 

Saturant

7.3 
(0.19)

36 
(39)

26 
(455)

10
300 
(149)

30 ASTM D 6123

Exceptionally conformable to irregular 
surfaces. Superior adhesion to metal, rubber, 
glass and plastic. Removes cleanly in one 
piece with no residue. Great paint lines.

501+ Purple
High 

Temperature 
Rubber

Crepe Paper 
Treated with a 
Heat Resistant 

Saturant

7.3 
(0.19)

37 
(40)

31 
(543)

11 
300 
(149)

30 —

Exceptionally conformable to irregular 
surfaces. Superior adhesion to metal, rubber, 
glass and plastic. Removes cleanly in one 
piece with no residue. Great paint lines.

3M™ Industrial Masking Tapes
Now It’s Easy to Choose the Best 
Tape to Get the Job Done Right
To win in today’s highly competitive 
marketplace, you need the right tools.  
And that includes your masking tapes.  
So 3M has created a simple, 5-tape 
system to help you choose the right  
tape for your job.

Five tapes, built on increasing levels of 
performance and a common goal of 
helping you finish jobs worth finishing.

It’s industrial masking made simple.

Note: The technical information and data on these pages should be considered representative or typical only and should not be used for specification purposes.

Consider 401+ for critical masking applications 
with temperatures up to 250°F (121°C).

Consider 501+ for bake temperatures up to 300°F 
(149°C) or for multiple bake cycles.

Consider 301+ for general purpose, low to medium 
temperature applications up to 225°F (107°C).

3M™ Masking Tapes 101+, 201+, 301+, 401+ and 501+.
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