## 3M<sup>™</sup> Industrial Masking Tapes

## Now It's Easy to Choose the Best Tape to Get the Job Done Right

To win in today's highly competitive marketplace, you need the right tools. And that includes your masking tapes. So 3M has created a simple, 5-tape system to help you choose the right tape for your job.

Five tapes, built on increasing levels of performance and a common goal of helping you finish jobs worth finishing.

## It's industrial masking made simple.





3M™ Masking Tapes 101+, 201+, 301+, 401+ and 501+.



Consider 301+ for general purpose, low to medium temperature applications up to 225°F (107°C).



Consider 401+ for critical masking applications with temperatures up to 250°F (121°C).



Consider 501+ for bake temperatures up to  $300^{\circ}$ F (149°C) or for multiple bake cycles.

Product Number	Color	Adhesive Type	Backing Material	Total Thickness mils (mm)	Adhesion to Steel oz/in (N/100 mm)	Tensile Strength Ib/in (N/100 mm)	Elongation at Break %	Maximum Operating Temperature °F (°C)	Time at Maximum Temperature (mins.)	Can be Certified to Specification	Comments
Based on ASTM Test Method:				D-3652	D-3330	D-3759	D-3759				
101+	Tan	Rubber	Crepe Paper	5.1 (0.13)	34 (37)	22 (385)	9	150 (66)	30	_	Indoor use. Light-duty applications.
201+	Tan	Solvent-Free Rubber	Crepe Paper	4.4 (0.11)	25 (27)	19 (333)	8	200 (93)	30	_	General indoor use. Light-to-medium duty. Clean removal.
301+	Yellow	Solvent-Free Rubber	Crepe Paper	6.3 (0.16)	30 (33)	22 (385)	12	225 (107)	30	_	Good conformability to irregular surfaces. Good paint lines.
401+	Green	Solvent-Free Rubber	Crepe Paper	6.7 (0.17)	36 (39)	25 (438)	10	250 (121)	30	_	Highly conformable to many surfaces. Superior adhesion to metal, rubber, glass and plastic. Great paint lines.
501+	Tan	High Temperature Rubber	Crepe Paper Treated with a Heat Resistant Saturant	7.3 (0.19)	36 (39)	26 (455)	10	300 (149)	30	ASTM D 6123	Exceptionally conformable to irregular surfaces. Superior adhesion to metal, rubber, glass and plastic. Removes cleanly in one piece with no residue. Great paint lines.
501+	Purple	High Temperature Rubber	Crepe Paper Treated with a Heat Resistant Saturant	7.3 (0.19)	37 (40)	31 (543)	11	300 (149)	30	_	Exceptionally conformable to irregular surfaces. Superior adhesion to metal, rubber, glass and plastic. Removes cleanly in one piece with no residue. Great paint lines.

Note: The technical information and data on these pages should be considered representative or typical only and should not be used for specification purposes